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Surf City Soundoff

IdBL

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Trunk/Pickup 1 1 20141768 Frankie Smith 149

2 20238291 Carmen Rexroad 138.26

3 20238158 Melinda Reynolds 136.48

4 20238292 Javier Rojas 134.48

5 20238293 Bryan Rojas 130.16

Trunk/Pickup 2 1 20205786 Eric Dal Porto 153.7

2 20206665 James Courtney 148.04

3 20195250 Mike Rendon 146.39

4 20238294 Christopher Gilbert 146.34

5 20163017 John Wilhoit 145.81

6 20206682 Landen Manley 139.9

Trunk/Pickup 3 1 20206447 Daniel Bennett 150.89

2 20130574 Layne Drew 148.26

3 20174214 Anthony Rosales 147.62

4 20227437 JR Michel 145.86

5 20237866 Kevin Olsen 138.96

HB/SUV/Minivan 1 1 20173601 Tristen Stallings 147.56

2 20238295 Mike Kaplan 147.2

3 20173597 Joshua Vincelette 146.3

4 20238296 Kenna Malasig 143.21

5 20237786 Shawn Durham 141.58

6 20238156 Kyle Monahan 140.83

7 20130421 Joshua Burbank 140.2

8 20206492 Victor Vincelette 136.85

HB/SUV/Minivan 2 1 20195227 Austin Peters 151.98

2 20206674 Cody Niblack 149.32

3 20184816 Kenny Van fossen 147.16

4 20227355 Kevin Durham 146.7

5 20195628 Michael Ross 145.39

6 20238162 Austin March 145.17

7 20227495 Annaka Freudenstein 143.5

8 20238297 Jeff Schuett 141.44

HB/SUV/Minivan 3 1 20162846 Ray Pimley 150.61

2 20238132 Matthew Busby 150.52

3 20206670 William Turner 149.6

4 20237763 Mike Aho 149.42

5 20226922 Ashlie Vassar 148.44

6 20238298 Kirk Fleischman 148.36

7 20226923 Ronn Vassar 147.05

8 20227567 Ron Wiser 145.4

9 20206681 Larry Rexroad 141.83

10 20238299 Reggie Reynolds 140.04

Advanced No Wall 1 1 20237869 Mark Ecko 157.02

2 20174283 Jordan Sheffield 156.82

3 20195534 Kris Brown 155.87

4 20195264 Bruce Turner 154.72

5 20227359 Steven Lagrew 153.95

6 20205967 Tyler Palomaki 153.65

7 20227562 Levi Skelton 153.51

8 20123418 Phillip Liljestrand 153.14

9 20130393 Marc Malmer 151.92

10 20206121 Monte Cervantes 151.56

11 20237836 Doug Mcglothlin 151.49

12 20227360 Tabby Carling 150.52

13 20238304 Matthew Harris 142.72

14 20238305 Aaron Durham 140.81



Advanced No Wall 2 1 20238306 Jeff Manley 151.74

2 20206408 Joel Campos 150.78

3 20184830 Chet Brown 150.21

4 20163210 Kenny Roberts 142.95

Advanced 1 1 20205957 Justin Cannon 160

2 20238300 Howard Blakes Jr. 158.63

3 20237925 Tyler Louderback 157.02

4 20226926 Emanuel Olguin 156.74

5 20195267 Zack Beam 156.06

6 20206548 Moses Martinez 156.03

7 20238301 Michael Srossnicklaus 155.09

8 20205956 Jesse Sanchez 154.78

9 20195209 Andrew Wilson 154.25

10 20195170 Mike Nicholls 154.02

11 20227570 William Gilbert 153.24

12 20163281 Michael Just 152.77

13 20237839 Josh Contreras 152.12

14 20238302 Nathan Hamilton 147.73

15 20238303 Christopher Agee 146.73

16 20206685 Cody January 144.85

17 20227682 Mike Campbell 143.12

Advanced 2 1 20206498 Amber Dal Porto 160.67

2 20238020 Audio 916 Greg 159.6

3 20205788 Don Hammond 158.04

4 20206226 Joe Riney 154.31

Advanced 3 1 20173537 Jerrod Rhynalds 155.65

Ultimate 1 20184437 Anthony Capps 157.84

2 20130349 Travis Muir 157.47

3 20205960 Nathan Pancoast 157.42

4 20206123 Valentin Artamonov 153.67

RC 1 20141514 Brent Leavitt 116.8

2 20123418 Phillip Liljestrand 103.9



Bass Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average

Bantamweight 1 20173601 Tristen Stallings 145.33 146.84 145.45 141.47 144.59

2 20173597 Joshua Vincelette 143.93 144.09 145.2 143.84 144.38

3 20238296 Kenna Malasig 142.4 0 0 0 0.00

4 20237786 Shawn Durham 141.71 0 0 0 0.00

5 20206492 Victor Vincelette 136.13 0 0 0 0.00

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20141768 Frankie Smith 147.19 144.6 135.24 129.96 136.60

2 20238158 Melinda Reynolds 120.21 91.77 131.14 127.34 116.75

Cruiserweight 1 20195227 Austin Peters 150.92 150.81 150.83 147.78 149.81

2 20227362 John Jenkins 149.42 0 0 0 0.00

3 20206674 Cody Niblack 147.67 0 0 0 0.00

4 20238295 Mike Kaplan 144.03 0 0 0 0.00

5 20206684 Emily Lester 134.94 0 0 0 0.00

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20205786 Eric Dal Porto 151.47 152.36 153.47 151.31 152.38

2 20206665 James Courtney 147.27 145.7 0 145.02 96.91

3 20163017 John Wilhoit 138.96 0 0 0 0.00

4 20206682 Landen Manley 1 0 0 0 0.00

5 20195250 Mike Rendon 1 0 0 0 0.00

Flyweight 1 20162846 Ray Pimley 149.31 149.35 150.02 144.76 148.04

2 20237763 Mike Aho 149.93 148.75 124.19 146.9 139.95

3 20226922 Ashlie Vassar 146.85 0 0 0 0.00

4 20174214 Anthony Rosales 144.77 0 0 0 0.00

5 20226923 Ronn Vassar 134.1 0 0 0 0.00

6 20237866 Kevin Olsen 132.55 0 0 0 0.00

Featherweight 1 20206447 Daniel Bennett 152.66 150.44 152.72 150.32 151.16

2 20130393 Marc Malmer 152.47 151.6 151.82 149.59 151.00

3 20227562 Levi Skelton 151.5 0 0 0 0.00

4 20227555 Doug Mcglothin 149.8 0 0 0 0.00

5 20206670 William Turner 149.35 0 0 0 0.00

6 20123418 Phillip Liljestrand 143.31 0 0 0 0.00

7 20238308 Erich Beversodorf 142.71 0 0 0 0.00

8 20238132 Matthew Busby 142.51 0 0 0 0.00

Lightweight 1 20237869 Mark Ecko 158.21 155.6 157.24 156.25 156.36

2 20174283 Jordan Sheffield 155.76 155.36 155.89 151.47 154.24

3 20195534 Kris Brown 154.69 0 0 0 0.00

4 20195264 Bruce Turner 154.4 0 0 0 0.00

5 20184830 Chet Brown 152.77 0 0 0 0.00

6 20206408 Joel Campos 151.9 0 0 0 0.00

7 20206121 Monte Cervantes 150.46 0 0 0 0.00

Welterweight 1 20226926 Emanuel Olguin 159.43 155.09 158.59 155.89 156.52

2 20205957 Justin Cannon 161.62 158.61 125.57 157.9 147.36

3 20237925 Tyler Louderback 158.75 0 0 0 0.00

4 20195267 Zack Beam 157.33 0 0 0 0.00

5 20205956 Jesse Sanchez 157.18 0 0 0 0.00

6 20206548 Moses Martinez 156.73 0 0 0 0.00

7 20163281 Michael Just 154.34 0 0 0 0.00

8 20238300 Howard Blakes Jr. 151.73 0 0 0 0.00

9 20195209 Andrew Wilson 151.39 0 0 0 0.00

10 20237839 Josh Contreras 148.98 0 0 0 0.00

11 20238309 Casey Sfoer 146.25 0 0 0 0.00

12 20227682 Mike Campbell 143.24 0 0 0 0.00

13 20206685 Cody January 140.9 0 0 0 0.00

Middleweight 1 20206226 Joe Riney 152.76 0 0 0 0.00

Heavyweight 1 20173537 Jerrod Rhynalds 154.78 0 0 0 0.00

No Holds Barred 1 20238129 Colten Hudnell 154.73 150.04 150.95 149.13 150.04

2 20206123 Valentin Artamonov 153.66 153.03 148.58 145.51 149.04



Demo Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Final

Demo Boxing No Wall 1 20184830 Chet Brown 152.86 152.53

2 20195534 Kris Brown 153.05 152.15

3 20174283 Jordan Sheffield 151.31

4 20206121 Monte Cervantes 150.03

5 20162846 Ray Pimley 149.52

6 20123418 Phillip Liljestrand 146.3

7 20174214 Anthony Rosales 145.28

8 20238132 Matthew Busby 143.35

9 20237866 Kevin Olsen 126.91

Demo Boxing Wall 1 20163281 Michael Just 156.7 156.06

2 20184437 Anthony Capps 157.63 0

3 20130349 Travis Muir 155.99

4 20206123 Valentin Artamonov 152.56

5 20238129 Colten Hudnell 152.27

6 20238020 Audio 916 Greg 149.51

7 20206226 Joe Riney 141.17

SQC

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Tonal Tie-

breaker

SS Tie-

breaker

Imaging Tie-

breaker

Novice 1 20238310 Trevor Lawrence 172

2 20237763 Mike Aho 169

3 20227548 Henry Taylor 149

4 20237866 Kevin Olsen 143

5 20238158 Melinda Reynolds 139

Amateur 1 20174208 Vernon Benguerel 180 74

2 20184630 Steven James 180 70

3 20238312 Austin Glover 168

4 20227201 Kelvin Muscatel 163

5 20238313 Bill Newcomer 159 69

6 20238319 Eric Hazelton 159 64

7 20237980 Wally Rohde 154 67

8 20238311 Daniele Wing 154 66

9 20174214 Anthony Rosales 153 58 39

10 20163256 Greg Turnage 153 58 36

Pro-Am 1 20130247 Larry Ng 205

2 20130635 Jeremy Boyd 203

3 20238314 Barnaby Lange 201

4 20238315 Daniel Orelland 194 77

5 20163339 Josh Greer 194 72

6 20130393 Marc Malmer 191

7 20238317 Jared Serna 185

8 20238316 Daniel Pridemore 180

9 20130381 Matt Knecht 178

10 20226923 Ronn Vassar 177 70

11 20206670 William Turner 177 69

12 20226922 Ashlie Vassar 176

Pro 1 20195257 Kevin Dittoe 191

2 20238318 Mitch Olson 156

3 20227470 Ray Aragon SQ 149

4 20227359 Steven Lagrew 80

Expert 1 1 20227268 Michael Nicholls 196

2 20120082 Mike Peterson 193

3 20206666 Cristian Lopez 190

Expert 2 1 20120082 Mike Peterson 166.5



IQC

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Amateur 1 20237980 Wally Rohde 187

2 20195528 Todd Wheeler 174

3 20195632 Cory Collins 168

4 20174214 Anthony Rosales 149

5 20237763 Mike Aho 138

6 20238313 Bill Newcomer 135

7 20206682 Landen Manley 133

8 20237866 Kevin Olsen 121

9 20163256 Greg Turnage 115

10 20238321 Eric Haselton 114

Pro-Am 1 20130393 Marc Malmer 196

2 20162846 Ray Pimley 193

3 20173537 Jerrod Rhynalds 186

4 20163339 Josh Greer 160

5 20130381 Matt Knecht 143

6 20226922 Ashlie Vassar 119

7 20226923 Ronn Vassar 117

8 20238316 Daniel Pridemore 97

Pro 1 20238322 Glen Cramer 149

2 20227470 Ray Aragon SQ 139

3 20226977 Brett Baldwin 133

Expert 11 20238320 Byron Chambliss 146

RC 1 20141514 Brent Leavitt 77

2 20123418 Phillip Liljestrand 51

3 20130576 Salvador Vargas 25


